Endmill for Machining Dental
Prostheses
▣ PC2510/ND3000
      Improved tool performance thanks to the optimized grade for
      each material (• PC2510: Titanium, Co – Cr   • ND3000: Zirconia)
▣ Custom-Made Tools for Each Equipment type
      Differentiated tools specialized for each type of home and
      foreign CNC machines for dental purpose

0.6 Finishing 0.1 0.2 63,500 630
■Workpiece                  Zirconia
■Cutting conditions    vc (m/min) = 140, fz (mm/t) = 0.05, ap (mm) = 0.1, ae (mm) = 0.6, dry
■Tool          TZBE2020-044-N200S03 (DOF)
Zirconia crowns
T Endmill
Competitor
Machined over 200 pieces of crowns
Machined about 200 pieces of crowns
10%
more
06 KORLOY TECH-NEWS
TZBE2000  (Ball Endmill for Machining Zirconia)
Shape Machine type Designation ØD ℓ1 ℓ2 L Ød R
MANIX
TZBE2006-045-N070S04 (MANIX) 0.6 2 7 45 4 0.3
TZBE2010-050-N160S04 (MANIX) 1 3 16 50 4 0.5
TZBE2020-050-N200S04 (MANIX) 2 8 20 50 4 1.0
VHF
K3, K4
TZBE2006-035-N070S03 (VHF) 0.6 2 7 35 3 0.3
TZBE2010-035-N160S03 (VHF) 1 2 16 35 3 0.5
TZBE2020-035-N160S03 (VHF) 2 4 16 35 3 1.0
VHF
S1, S2, S3
TZBE2006-040-N070S03 (VHF) 0.6 2 7 40 3 0.3
TZBE2010-040-N160S03 (VHF) 1 2 16 40 3 0.5
TZBE2020-040-N200S03 (VHF) 2 4 20 40 3 1.0
IMES-ICORE
TZBE2006-048-N100S03 (IMESICORE) 0.6 1.5 10 48 3 0.3
TZBE2006-050-N020S06 (IMESICORE) 0.6 2 - 50 6 0.3
TZBE2010-048-N140S03 (IMESICORE) 1 4 14 48 3 0.5
TZBE2010-050-N150S06 (IMESICORE) 1 4 15 50 6 0.5
TZBE2025-048-N200S03 (IMESICORE) 2.5 4.5 20 48 3 1.25
TZBE2025-050-N200S06 (IMESICORE) 2.5 10 20 50 6 1.25
DOF
TZBE2010-044-N190S03 (DOF) 1 6 19 44 3 0.5
TZBE2020-044-N200S03 (DOF) 2 8 20 44 3 1.0
WIELAND
MINI
TZBE2003-035-N003S03 (WIELAND) 0.3 0.3 - 35 3 0.15
TZBE2007-035-N070S03 (WIELAND) 0.7 2 7 35 3 0.35
TZBE2010-035-N140S03 (WIELAND) 1 4 14 35 3 0.5
TZBE2025-035-N200S03 (WIELAND) 2.5 6 20 35 3 1.25
WIELAND
SELECT
TZBE2003-040-N015S03 (WIELAND) 0.3 1.5 - 40 3 0.15
TZBE2007-040-N070S03 (WIELAND) 0.7 2 7 40 3 0.35
TZBE2010-040-N140S03 (WIELAND) 1 4 14 40 3 0.5
TZBE2025-040-N200S03 (WIELAND) 2.5 6 20 40 3 1.25
ARUM
TZBE2006-050-N080S06 (ARUM) 0.6 1.5 8 50 6 0.3
TZBE2010-045-N160S04 (ARUM) 1 2 14 53 6 0.5
TZBE2020-045-N160S04 (ARUM) 2 6 20 53 6 1.0
(mm)
ØD Tolerance
~ Ø1.0 0.00~ − 0.015
Ø1.0~Ø3.0 0.00~ − 0.02PC2510

T Endmill 아이콘
Grade
ND3000
Grade
30 h5
shank
PC2510
Grade
30 h5
shank
r
2
1
Shape Machine type Designation ØD ℓ1 ℓ2 L Ød R
ZIRKONZAHN
TZBE2005-050-N095S06 (ZIRKONZAHN) 0.5 3 9.5 50 6 0.25
TZBE2005-057-N095S03 (ZIRKONZAHN) 0.5 3 9.5 57 3 0.25
TZBE2010-050-N120S06 (ZIRKONZAHN) 1 6 12 50 6 0.5
TZBE2010-057-N120S03 (ZIRKONZAHN) 1 6 12 57 3 0.5
TZBE2020-050-N180S06 (ZIRKONZAHN) 2 10 18 50 6 1.0
TZBE2020-057-N180S03 (ZIRKONZAHN) 2 10 18 57 3 1.0
SIRONA
TZBE2005-042-N090S03 (SIRONA) 0.5 1.5 9 42 3 0.25
TZBE2010-043-N170S03 (SIRONA) 1 3.5 17 43 3 0.5
TZBE2025-044-N240S03 (SIRONA) 2.5 4 24 44 3 1.25
ROLAND
TZBE2006-050-N120S04 (ROLAND) 0.6 1.5 12 50 4 0.3
TZBE2010-050-N160S04 (ROLAND) 1 2 16 50 4 0.5
TZBE2020-050-N200S04 (ROLAND) 2 3 20 50 4 1.0
TZBE2030-050-N200S04 (ROLAND) 3 6 20 50 4 1.5
Z-MATCH
TZBE2005-055-N080S06 (Z-MATCH) 0.5 1.5 8 55 6 0.25
TZBE2010-055-N160S06 (Z-MATCH) 1 3 16 55 6 0.5
TZBE2020-055-N200S06 (Z-MATCH) 2 6 20 55 6 1.0
CERACUBE
TRION-Z
TZBE2005-050-N030S04 (TRION-Z) 0.5 2 23 50 4 0.25
TZBE2010-050-N180S04 (TRION-Z) 1 3 18 50 4 0.5
TZBE2020-050-N200S04 (TRION-Z) 2 7 20 50 4 1.0
DATRON
TZBE2006-050-N100S06 (DATRON) 0.6 2.5 10 50 6 0.3
TZBE2010-050-N160S06 (DATRON) 1 4 16 50 6 0.5
TZBE2020-050-N200S06 (DATRON) 2 4.5 20 50 6 1.0
CHARLY
TZBE2005-0385-N090S03 (CHARLY) 0.5 1.5 9 38.5 3 0.25
TZBE2010-0385-N110S03 (CHARLY) 1 2 11 38.5 3 0.5
TZBE2015-0385-N110S03 (CHARLY) 1.5 3 11 38.5 3 0.75
CHARLY TZFE2030-0385-N060S03 (CHARLY) 3 6 - 38.5 3 -
YENA
TZBE2006-045-N070S04 (YENA) 0.6 2 7 45 4 0.3
TZBE2010-045-N160S04 (YENA) 1 3 16 45 4 0.5
TZBE2020-045-N160S04 (YENA) 2 10 16 45 4 1.0
R
TN61-EM-01 / 20180330
TTBE2000  (Ball Endmill for Machining Titanium and Co-Cr)
Shape Machine type Designation ØD ℓ1 ℓ2 L Ød R
ARUM
TTBE2006-050-N030S06 (ARUM) 0.6 1.5 3 50 6 0.3
TTBE2010-050-N100S06 (ARUM) 1 2 10 50 6 0.5
TTBE2015-050-N100S06 (ARUM) 1.5 3 10 50 6 0.75
TTBE2020-050-N120S06 (ARUM) 2 6 12 50 6 1.0
TTBE2030-050-N120S06 (ARUM) 3 8 12 50 6 1.5
ZIRKONZAHN
TTBE2020-050-N120S06 (ZIRKONZAHN) 2 3 12 50 6 1.0
TTBE2030-050-N180S06 (ZIRKONZAHN) 3 4.5 18 50 6 1.5
RND
TTBE2010-050-N100S06 (RND) 1 1.5 10 50 6 0.5
TTBE2015-050-N100S06 (RND) 1.5 2 10 50 6 0.75
TTBE2020-050-N120S06 (RND) 2 3 12 50 6 1.0
TTBE2030-050-N120S06 (RND) 3 4.5 12 50 6 1.5
Z-MATCH
TTBE2015-045-N070S06 (Z-MATCH) 1.5 3 7 45 6 0.75
TTBE2020-045-N070S06 (Z-MATCH) 2 3 7 45 6 1.0
TTBE2030-045-N100S06 (Z-MATCH) 3 4 10 45 6 1.5
ELBEN
TTBE2010-045-N100S06 (ELBEN) 1 2 10 45 6 0.5
TTBE2020-045-N120S06 (ELBEN) 2 4 12 45 6 1.0
TTBE2030-045-N150S06 (ELBEN) 3 6 15 45 6 1.5
IMES-ICORE
TTBE2030-0385-N120S03 (IMESICORE) 3 4 12 38.5 3 1.5
MANIX
TTBE2030-045-N130S06 (MANIX) 3 4 13 45 6 1.5
(mm)
ØD Tolerance
~Ø3.0 0.00~ − 0.015PC2510
Grade